
BEVERAGEBEVERAGE
LISTLIST

10% surcharge applies on sundays and 15% surcharge on public hlidays 



COCKTAIL LIST $18COCKTAIL LIST $18

Lychee MartiniLychee Martini
Vodka, Lychee liqueur, Lychee juice
Amaretto SourAmaretto Sour
Amaretto, Egg white, Lemon juice
Quite Like YouQuite Like You
Gin, Blue curacao, Lemon juice, Egg white
Aperol SpritzAperol Spritz
Prosecco, Aperol, Soda, Orange
Cosmopolitan Cosmopolitan 
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime juice
Espresso MartiniEspresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso
Pina ColadaPina Colada
White rum, Pineapple juice, Coconut cream 
Margarita Margarita 
Jose Cuervo tequila, Triple Sec, Lime juice 
Party Jug $45Party Jug $45
Limoncello, Prosecco, Citrus, Mint
Mocktail $13Mocktail $13

Ask for our daily specials.

SPIRITSSPIRITS

VVodkaodka
Absolut $9
Grey Goose $12

GinGin
Bombay Sapphire $9

TequilaTequila
Don Julio Anejo $15
Jose Cuervo  $12

BourbonBourbon
Jim Beam $9
Jack Daniels $9
Makers Mark $12
Wild Turkey 101 Proof $14

Whiskey Whiskey 
Jameson Irish $9
Johnny Walker Red $9
Johnny Walker Black $12
Talisker Skye Single Malt $14



RumRum
Bundaberg Underproof $9
Bundaberg Overproof $12
Sailor Jerry $12

BEERS $9BEERS $9

Boags

Crown Lager

Peroni

Corona

Coopers Cloudy Ale

Cascade light 

Heineken Zero

Balter IPA 6.8% $12

CIDER $9CIDER $9

Strongbow

Fat Pixie Hard Apple Cider, 8%



WINE & SPARKLING WINE BY THE WINE & SPARKLING WINE BY THE 
GLASSGLASS

Maschio Prosecco $9Maschio Prosecco $9
Veuve Tailham Blanc de Blanc Brut $9Veuve Tailham Blanc de Blanc Brut $9
France
Yarra Burn Premium Cuvee Non-Vintage $9Yarra Burn Premium Cuvee Non-Vintage $9
VIC
Scarborough Semillon 2019 $11Scarborough Semillon 2019 $11
Hunter Valley
Lineage Pinot Gris 2021 $10Lineage Pinot Gris 2021 $10
SA
Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc 2022 $9Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc 2022 $9
NZ
Scarborough Offshoot Verdelho 2022 $10Scarborough Offshoot Verdelho 2022 $10
Hunter Valley
Moon�sh Riesling 2022 $9Moon�sh Riesling 2022 $9
WA
Chapel Hill Chardonnay 2022  $9Chapel Hill Chardonnay 2022  $9
SA
Chapel Hill Mourvèdre Rose 2022 $10Chapel Hill Mourvèdre Rose 2022 $10
SA
Ninth Island Pinot Noir 2022 $10Ninth Island Pinot Noir 2022 $10
TAS
Franklin River Shiraz 2021 $10Franklin River Shiraz 2021 $10
SA
Wynn’s ‘The Siding’ Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 $12Wynn’s ‘The Siding’ Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 $12
Seppelt Sparkling Shiraz 2021 $12Seppelt Sparkling Shiraz 2021 $12
SA



SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE 
BOTTLESBOTTLES

La Folie Mirabeau Sparkling Rosé $55La Folie Mirabeau Sparkling Rosé $55
France
Maschio Prosecco $45Maschio Prosecco $45
Italy
Torresella Prosecco DOC $65Torresella Prosecco DOC $65
Italy
Veuve Tailhan Blanc de Blanc Brut $45Veuve Tailhan Blanc de Blanc Brut $45
France
Yarra Burn Premium Cuvee N.V $45Yarra Burn Premium Cuvee N.V $45
VIC
Crosser 2019 Vintage Method Traditional $90Crosser 2019 Vintage Method Traditional $90
SA
Oakridge Blanc de Blanc 2016 $90Oakridge Blanc de Blanc 2016 $90
VIC
Seppelt Sparkling Shiraz 2021 $70Seppelt Sparkling Shiraz 2021 $70
SA
Piper Heidsieck N.V Cuvee $160Piper Heidsieck N.V Cuvee $160
France



WHITE WINESWHITE WINES

Scarborough Offshoot Verdelho 2022 $50Scarborough Offshoot Verdelho 2022 $50
Hunter Valley
Gianni Masciarelli Trebbiano d’Abruzzo $50Gianni Masciarelli Trebbiano d’Abruzzo $50
Italy 
Lineage Pinot Grigio 2021 $50Lineage Pinot Grigio 2021 $50
SA 
Wild�ower Pinot Grigio 2022 $50Wild�ower Pinot Grigio 2022 $50
Mudgee NSW 
Leeuwin Estate Classic Dry White $65Leeuwin Estate Classic Dry White $65
WA

Sauvignon BlancSauvignon Blanc

Pikorua 2022 $55Pikorua 2022 $55
New Zealand
The Lane 2022 $55The Lane 2022 $55
SA

ChardonnayChardonnay

Chapel Hill 2022 $45Chapel Hill 2022 $45
SA
Scarborough 2022 $70Scarborough 2022 $70
SA
Anderson Hill 2019 $50Anderson Hill 2019 $50
SA Giesen 2020 $60SA Giesen 2020 $60
New Zealand



RoseRose

Chapel Hill Mourvèdre Rose 2022 $55Chapel Hill Mourvèdre Rose 2022 $55
SA
Greenstone Sangiovese 2021 $45Greenstone Sangiovese 2021 $45
SA
Don Giovanni Chianti Classico 2020 $55Don Giovanni Chianti Classico 2020 $55
Italy

RieslingRiesling

Pikes 2021, Clare Valley $45Pikes 2021, Clare Valley $45
SA
Moon�sh 2022 $45Moon�sh 2022 $45
WA

RED WINESRED WINES

Ninth Island Pinot Noir 2022 $55Ninth Island Pinot Noir 2022 $55
TAS
Remarkables Pinot Noir 2021 $70Remarkables Pinot Noir 2021 $70
New Zealand
Moon�sh Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 $45Moon�sh Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 $45
WA 
Zitta Union Street Shiraz 2017 $50Zitta Union Street Shiraz 2017 $50
SA
Wild�ower Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 $50Wild�ower Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 $50
WA
Taylor’s Merlot 2021 $55Taylor’s Merlot 2021 $55
SA
Wynn’s The Siding Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 $70Wynn’s The Siding Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 $70
SA
Ivanhoe Shiraz Pressings 2021 $95Ivanhoe Shiraz Pressings 2021 $95
Hunter Valley
Ivanhoe Chambourcin 2021 $85Ivanhoe Chambourcin 2021 $85
Hunter Valley
Langhe Nebbiolo 2021 $120Langhe Nebbiolo 2021 $120
Italy

Please ask about Toms Premium Museum Cellar selection.
We change it weekly so pleasant surprises always await you. 



Meals andMeals and
Memories areMemories are
Made Here.Made Here.


